
Saturday 14 December 2024 Saturday Stableford
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stableford Field size: 149
Members: 145

Visitors: 4
GA, Blue, Men (Par 70),  GA, Black, Men (Par 70)
GA Yellow Women (Par 73),  GA, Red, Women (Par 73)
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A Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Ben Reddie [31258]Winner 50.003 41
David Kowe [06656]Runner-up 50.0011 41
Robert Jones [08654]3rd Place 50.0012 39

B Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Rick Howat [02170]Winner 50.0014 44
Matthew Wood [05466]Runner-up 50.0015 41
Micheal Binney [14943]3rd Place 50.0014 40

C Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Ronald Sheargold [01227]Winner 50.0029 44
James Dummett [08312]Runner-up 50.0027 39
Vincent Kemp [08578]3rd Place 50.0022 39

Special Prizes Trophies
NameAward Balls
Kevin Thompson [06158]NTP 2ND 4
Neil Jeffrey [05263]NTP 10TH 4
Robert Kelly [08412]NTP 13TH 4
Frank Arena [07569]NTP 15TH 4
David Banwell [01435]D/P 17TH - A GRADE 4
Matthew Lang [18169]D/P 11TH - B GRADE 4
Phil Castle [01259]D/P 4TH - C GRADE 4



Saturday 14 December 2024 Saturday Stableford
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Printed on 14/12/2024 Member Magic Page 2

Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Ronald Sheargold [01227]  [Black] 29 44 1
2 Rick Howat [02170]  [Blue] 14 44 1
3 Ben Reddie [31258]  [Black] 3 41 1
4 Matthew Wood [05466]  [Black] 15 41 1
5 David Kowe [06656]  [Black] 11 41 1
6 Micheal Binney [14943]  [Black] 14 40 1
7 James Dummett [08312]  [Black] 27 39 1
8 Chris McDonald [02760]  [Black] 15 39 1
9 David Brown [12894]  [Black] 16 39 1
10 Robert Jones [08654]  [Blue] 12 39 1
11 Colin Brammer [03451]  [Black] 19 39 1
12 Stephen Crampton [28538]  [Black] 13 39 1
13 Vincent Kemp [08578]  [Black] 22 39 1
14 Ian Brown [04959]  [Blue] 16 38 1
15 David Banwell [01435]  [Black] 2 38 1
16 Martin Coffey [18024]  [Black] 2 38 1
17 Ryan Iredale [26769]  [Black] 4 38 1
18 Bowen Ghosn [11829]  [Black] 14 38 1
19 Terry Bowman [05136]  [Black] 14 38 1
20 Neil Jeffrey [05263]  [Black] 9 37 1
21 Matthew Carroll (from Club Bega)  [Black] 5 37 1
22 Robert Kelly [08412]  [Black] 3 37 1
23 Carl Piper [01566]  [Black] 9 37 1
24 Brian Price [06657]  [Blue] 15 37 1
25 Matt Ryan [26459]  [Black] 11 37 1
26 Richard McNeil [26663]  [Black] 9 37 1
27 John McCluskie [09708]  [Black] 18 37 1
28 John Renshaw [07566]  [Blue] 29 36 1
29 James Graham [01997]  [Blue] 25 36 1
30 Tony Zuzic [16562]  [Black] 17 36 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

31 Sherie Holden [15441]  [Red] 28 36 1
32 Wayne Cobb [03644]  [Black] 10 36 1
33 Paul Freeman [02984]  [Black] 14 36 1
34 Daniel Mitchell [01434]  [Black] 18 36 1
35 Steven Bowerman [01472]  [Black] 17 36 1
36 Greg Stephenson [08668]  [Black] 6 36 1
37 John Eccleston [28082]  [Black] 15 35 1
38 Raymond Lloyd [01457]  [Black] 9 35 1
39 Angus Flanagan [28438]  [Black] 8 35 1
40 Jason Cook [14788]  [Black] 14 35 1
41 Luke Gorecki [01433]  [Black] 9 35 1
42 Liam Sulley [21519]  [Black] 7 35 1
43 Angus Henry [15580]  [Black] 26 35 1
44 Barry Stevenson [14711]  [Black] 7 35 1
45 Michael Sinclair [04822]  [Black] 29 35 1
46 Jake Flanagan [10475]  [Black] 16 35 1
47 Thomas Glew [12117]  [Black] 4 35 1
48 John Lowey [02913]  [Black] 27 34 1
49 Tyson Alcorn [11510]  [Black] 7 34 1
50 Liam Ball [29916]  [Black] 21 34 1


